PowerLogic PM5000
Power Meter Factory
Assembled Enclosures
Features
PM5000 Value Series Overview
The PM5000 Value Series power meter enclosures are engineered
to answer the metering and billing needs of multi-tenant buildings.
These enclosures provide a low-cost installation and small footprint

5560FAEV
1
C
3
1
4
D01
5
How To Order Legend
Learn more at
Factory Assembled Value Series Enclosures
Model Description
FAEV UL Listed Type 1 High Density Value Series
Meter Type
5650 PM5650 meter with dual Ethernet, RS485, waveform capture, sag/swell
5560 PM5560 meter with dual Ethernet, RS485
556A* PM5650 gateway with downstream PM5560(s)
5340 PM5340 meter with Ethernet
534A* PM5650 gateway with downstream PM5340(s)
534G** PM5560 gateway with downstream PM5340(s)
5330 PM5330 meter with RS485
533A* PM5650 gateway with downstream PM5330(s)
533G** PM5560 gateway with downstream PM5330(s)
5110 PM5110 meter with RS485
511A* PM5650 gateway with downstream PM5110(s)
511G** PM5560 gateway with downstream PM5110(s)
Type 1 Commercial / Light Industrial
Enclosure Rating
C
Enclosure Size
01 1 Meter Box - 10"H x 8"W x 6"D
04 4 Meter Box - 16"H x 16"W x 8"D
08 8 Meter Box - 24"H x 24"W x 8"D
Meters Installed
D01 1 Meter Installed and Wired
D02 2 Meters Installed and Wired
D03 3 Meters Installed and Wired
D04 4 Meters Installed and Wired
D05 5 Meters Installed and Wired
D06 6 Meters Installed and Wired
D07 7 Meters Installed and Wired
D08 8 Meters Installed and Wired
Example part number FAEV5560C01D01
FAEV 5560 C 1 D01 UL Listed Type 1 High Density Value Series, 1 PM5560 meter installed, 1 meter enclosure 10"H x 8"W x 6"D